TOTAL SEEZETS 1

USED ON
MODEL-

(25 CHILE)

CONSISTS OF
SUPPORTING LISTS

TMA-1KC
HFL100C
SME-5C
AX5210
AX5192
AX5190
AX5212

MATERIAL LIST

MODEL GPTR-1KC (CHILE)

TITLE GENERAL PURPOSE
~ TRARSMITTER

REVISION

REV.| SHEET (S)

DATE

A 1

9-5-79

LAST SYMBOLS s

MISSING SYMBOLS

COMPILED

CHECKED

ENG APPR

FNL APPR

1SS DATE

*NOTE: IT MAY BE NECESSARY TO REFER TO GPTR-1KC MANUAL
FOR OVERALL SYSTEM CLARIFICATION AND FOR SPARE PARTS

§ FOR SPECIAL NOTES,
REFER TO S1200.



_<_>._.mm_>_. LIST

SHEET 1 OF
030 — General LIST NUMBER
O 031 — Electrical
0 032 — Mechanical MODEL NUMBER __GPTR-1KC
DATE COMPILED

Part Number Description . Used On Qty Symbol Number

AX5190 TONE UNIT GPTR-1KC 1 1
AX5192 CB PANEL GPTR-1KC 1 1
AX5210 . _ FAN ASSY GPTR-1KC 1 _ 1
AX5212 RF SWITCH GPTR-1KC 1 1
AX5238 INTERFACE, PANEL GPTR-1KC 1 1
CA1767 SYSTEM CABLE GPTR-1KC 1

HFL100C LIN PWR AMPL GPTR-1KC 1 1
RAK140-1A (4 FOOT) GPTR-1KC 1

(W/2 FANS) GPTR-1KC

SME-5C EXCITER GPTR-1KC 1 1

TMA-1KC LIN PWR AMPL GPTR-1KC 3 1




